

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS: for Melvern Upstream Dam Right Abutment Erosion Repair: Proposal Evaluation conducted on: 3 February 2003 2:00p.m. DACW41-03-R-0005

Offeror	Total Bid Price		Amendment 1	% of IGE
P.C.I.T	\$24,900.00	2nd Low	Yes	87.06%
TRR Inc.	\$17,447.00	Apparent low	Yes	61.00%
T.L. Enterprices Inc.	\$39,970.00		Yes	139.76%
Terradyne, L.T.D	\$44,884.00		Yes	156.94%
Ebert Construction Company	\$213,550.00		Yes	746.68%
Criqui Construction Inc.	\$33,000.00	3rd Low	Yes	115.38%
Thomas Construction Inc.	\$35,900.00		Yes	125.52%
E.R.S Inc.	\$96,315.00		Yes	336.77%
Bay West Inc.	\$70,815.00		No	247.60%
Big River Construction Company	\$35,500.00		Yes	124.13%
Government Estimate	\$28,600.00			

*Gregory C. Gullede Contracting Officer CT-C date 3
February 2003*

